
LIST OF COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES TO BE E-AUCTION ON 15.10.2023 (P/SP/GP) FARIDABAD ZONE

Sr No. Auction_
Id Estate Sector

Active 
Plots 
Name

Auction Description Area FAR Reserve 
Price EMD Amount

1 84141 Faridabad 62 86P
Booth with storage on FF with 

basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.87), Area 
= 23.64 sqm

23.64 2 6061000 303050

2 84140 Faridabad 58TRAN 
NAGAR 151P Booth Site With Basement(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.87), Area = 23.64 sqm 23.64 2 1969600 98480

3 84139 Faridabad 58TRAN 
NAGAR 150P Booth Site With Basement(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.87), Area = 23.64 sqm 23.64 2 1969600 98480

4 84138 Faridabad 58TRAN 
NAGAR 135P Booth Site With Basement(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.87), Area = 23.64 sqm 23.64 2 1969600 98480

5 84137 Faridabad 58TRAN 
NAGAR 134P Booth Site With Basement(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.86), Area = 23.6 sqm 23.6 2 1966200 98310

6 84136 Faridabad 58TRAN 
NAGAR 113P Booth Site With Basement(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.87), Area = 23.64 sqm 23.64 2 1969600 98480

7 84135 Faridabad 58TRAN 
NAGAR 112P Booth Site With Basement(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.87), Area = 23.64 sqm 23.64 2 1969600 98480

8 84134 Faridabad 58TRAN 
NAGAR 91P Booth Site With Basement(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.87), Area = 23.64 sqm 23.64 2 1969600 98480

9 84133 Faridabad 58TRAN 
NAGAR 166 Booth Site With Basement(eAuction) 

(8.25 x 2.86), Area = 23.6 sqm 23.6 2 1966200 98310

10 84132 Faridabad 30 9P DSS Site with basement (eAuction) 
(13.75 x 5.73), Area = 78.79 sqm 78.79 1.56 16904100 845205

11 84131 Faridabad 30 8P DSS Site with basement (eAuction) 
(13.75 x 5.73), Area = 78.79 sqm 78.79 1.56 16904100 845205

12 84130 Faridabad 30 22P DSS Site with basement (eAuction) 
(13.75 x 5.73), Area = 78.79 sqm 78.79 1.56 16904100 845205

13 84129 Faridabad 18P2 86P
Booth withstorage on FF without 

basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.86), Area 
= 23.6 sqm

23.6 2 4191600 209580

14 84128 Faridabad 18P2 55P
Booth withstorage on FF without 

basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.86), Area 
= 23.6 sqm

23.6 2 4191600 209580

15 84127 Faridabad 18P1 20P DSS Site(eAuction) (13.75 x 5.73), Area 
= 78.79 sqm 78.79 1.56 12678000 633900

16 84126 Faridabad 18P1 83P
Booth with storage on FF with 

basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.86), Area 
= 23.6 sqm

23.6 2 4191600 209580

17 84125 Faridabad 18P1 40P
Booth with storage on FF with 

basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.86), Area 
= 23.6 sqm

23.6 2 4191600 209580

18 84124 Faridabad 18P1 28P
Booth with storage on FF with 

basement(eAuction) (8.25 x 2.86), Area 
= 23.6 sqm

23.6 2 4191600 209580



19 84123 Faridabad 15AP2 39P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), Area 
= 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 1227300 61365

20 84122 Faridabad 15AP2 38P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), Area 
= 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 1227300 61365

21 84121 Faridabad 15AP2 30P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), Area 
= 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 1227300 61365

22 84120 Faridabad 15AP2 29P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), Area 
= 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 1227300 61365

23 84119 Faridabad 15AP2 24P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), Area 
= 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 1227300 61365

24 84118 Faridabad 15AP2 23P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), Area 
= 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 1227300 61365

25 84117 Faridabad 15AP2 18P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), Area 
= 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 1227300 61365

26 84116 Faridabad 15AP2 17P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), Area 
= 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 1227300 61365

27 84115 Faridabad 15AP2 12P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), Area 
= 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 1227300 61365

28 84114 Faridabad 15AP2 11P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), Area 
= 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 1227300 61365

29 84113 Faridabad 15AP2 6P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.69 x 2.05), Area 
= 7.56 sqm 7.56 1 1227300 61365

30 84112 Faridabad 15AP1 37P
Booth withstorage on FF without 

basement(eAuction) (8.23 x 2.84), Area 
= 23.37 sqm

23.37 2 4150900 207545

31 84111 Faridabad 15AP1 30P
Booth withstorage on FF without 

basement(eAuction) (8.23 x 2.84), Area 
= 23.37 sqm

23.37 2 4150900 207545

32 84110 Faridabad 15AP1 21P
Booth withstorage on FF without 

basement(eAuction) (8.23 x 2.74), Area 
= 22.55 sqm

22.55 2 4005300 200265

33 84109 Faridabad 15 204P Kiosk Site (eAuction) (3.70 x 2.06), Area 
= 7.62 sqm 7.62 1 3447200 172360

34 84108 Faridabad 14 53P
Booth withstorage on FF without 

basement(eAuction) (8.23 x 2.74), Area 
= 22.55 sqm

22.55 2 13914500 695725

35 84107 Faridabad 14 39P
Booth withstorage on FF without 

basement(eAuction) (8.23 x 5.60), Area 
= 46.09 sqm

46.09 2 28439700 1421985

36 84163 Faridabad 79 182 DSS With Basement (5.73x13.75) 
(Corner), Area = 78.788 sqm 78.7875 2 30741000 1537100

37 84162 Faridabad 79 171 DSS With Basement (5.73x13.75) 
(Corner), Area = 78.788 sqm 78.7875 2 30741000 1537100



38 84161 Faridabad 79 162 DSS With Basement (5.73x13.75) 
(Corner), Area = 78.788 sqm 78.7875 2 30741000 1537100

39 84160 Faridabad 79 151
Shop-cum-Office (Three Storey with 

Basement) (5.73x22)(Corner), Area = 
126.06 sqm

126.06 3 61983800 3099200

40 84159 Faridabad 79 141
Shop-cum-Office (Three Storey with 

Basement) (5.73x22)(Corner), Area = 
126.06 sqm

126.06 3 61983800 3099200

41 84158 Faridabad 79 140
Shop-cum-Office (Three Storey with 

Basement) (5.73x22)(Corner), Area = 
126.06 sqm

126.06 3 61983800 3099200

42 84157 Faridabad 79 131
Shop-cum-Office (Three Storey with 

Basement) (5.73x22)(Corner), Area = 
126.06 sqm

126.06 3 61983800 3099200

43 84156 Faridabad 79 130
Booth With Storage on FF Without 

Basement (2.865 x 8.25)(Corner), Area = 
23.636 sqm

23.6363 2 8530400 426600

44 84155 Faridabad 79 124
Booth With Storage on FF Without 

Basement (2.865 x 8.25)(Corner), Area = 
23.636 sqm

23.6363 2 8530400 426600

45 84154 Faridabad 79 123 DSS With Basement (5.73x13.75) 
(Corner), Area = 78.788 sqm 78.7875 2 30741000 1537100

46 84153 Faridabad 79 115
Shop-cum-Office (Three Storey with 

Basement) (5.73x22)(Corner), Area = 
126.06 sqm

126.06 3 61983800 3099200

47 84152 Faridabad 79 110
Shop-cum-Office (Three Storey with 

Basement) (5.73x22)(Corner), Area = 
126.06 sqm

126.06 3 61983800 3099200

48 84151 Faridabad 79 109
Shop-cum-Office (Three Storey with 

Basement) (5.73x22)(Corner), Area = 
126.06 sqm

126.06 3 61983800 3099200

49 84150 Faridabad 79 104
Shop-cum-Office (Three Storey with 

Basement) (5.73x22)(Corner), Area = 
126.06 sqm

126.06 3 61983800 3099200

50 84149 Faridabad 79 103
Booth With Storage on FF Without 

Basement (2.865 x 8.25)(Corner), Area = 
23.636 sqm

23.6363 2 8530400 426600

51 84148 Faridabad 79 63
Booth With Storage on FF Without 

Basement (2.865 x 8.25)(Corner), Area = 
23.636 sqm

23.6363 2 8530400 426600



52 84147 Faridabad 79 52 DSS With Basement (5.73x13.75) 
(Corner), Area = 78.788 sqm 78.7875 2 30741000 1537100

53 84146 Faridabad 79 51 DSS With Basement (5.73x13.75) 
(Corner), Area = 78.788 sqm 78.7875 2 30741000 1537100

54 84145 Faridabad 79 46 DSS With Basement (5.73x13.75) 
(Corner), Area = 78.788 sqm 78.7875 2 30741000 1537100

55 84144 Faridabad 79 45 DSS With Basement (5.73x13.75) 
(Corner), Area = 78.788 sqm 78.7875 2 30741000 1537100

56 84143 Faridabad 79 33
Shop-cum-Office (Three Storey with 

Basement) (5.73x22)(Corner), Area = 
126.06 sqm

126.06 3 61983800 3099200

57 84142 Faridabad 79 12
Shop-cum-Office (Three Storey with 

Basement) (5.73x22)(Corner), Area = 
126.06 sqm

126.06 3 61983800 3099200

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3

EMD is calculated on Reserve Price, the first round of bidding will start from 
Reserve Price fixed by HSVP.

The payment terms on these properties will be as per Para No.34(A) of 
eAuction Policy dated 20.07.2022.

Bidders are requested to check final list before bidding. 


